
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024/2025 -
Bayern

BBV Bayernliga - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.09.2024 12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
14:00 93051-1
14:00 93051-1

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
2

DJK Regensburg Nord
DJK Regensburg Nord
TV Dillingen II
TV Dillingen II
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
SV Lohhof II
SG Post/Süd Regensburg
SG Post/Süd Regensburg

TV Augsburg 1847
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
Post SV Landshut II
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
Post SV Landshut II
TuS Geretsried II
TV Augsburg 1847
BC Fürstenfeldbruck

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 05.10.2024 12:00 93049-2
12:00 93049-2
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
14:00 93051-1
14:00 93051-1

11
13
14
15
16
17
18
10
12

DJK Regensburg Nord
DJK Regensburg Nord
SV Lohhof II
SV Lohhof II
TuS Geretsried II
TuS Geretsried II
TV Augsburg 1847
SG Post/Süd Regensburg
SG Post/Süd Regensburg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II
Post SV Landshut II
TV Dillingen II
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
TV Dillingen II
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
Post SV Landshut II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 19.10.2024 12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00 82256-1
12:00 82256-1
14:00

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

SG Post/Süd Regensburg
SG Post/Süd Regensburg
DJK Regensburg Nord
DJK Regensburg Nord
TV Augsburg 1847
TV Augsburg 1847
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
TV Dillingen II

SV Lohhof II
TuS Geretsried II
SV Lohhof II
TuS Geretsried II
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
Post SV Landshut II
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
Post SV Landshut II
SG Diedorf ...tetten III

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 23.11.2024 12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00 92342-1

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

SG Diedorf ...tetten III
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
SV Lohhof II
SV Lohhof II
TuS Geretsried II
TuS Geretsried II
TSV 1906 Freystadt II

SG Post/Süd Regensburg
DJK Regensburg Nord
TV Augsburg 1847
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
TV Augsburg 1847
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
Post SV Landshut II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So. 24.11.2024 11:00
13:00

28
29

TV Dillingen II
TV Dillingen II

SG Post/Süd Regensburg
DJK Regensburg Nord

 
 

Sa. 14.12.2024 12:00 92342-1
12:00 92342-1
12:00
12:00
12:00 82256-1
12:00 82256-1
14:00 84028-1
15:00 84028-1
17:00 93051-1

37
38
41
42
43
44
40
39
45

TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TV Augsburg 1847
TV Augsburg 1847
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
BC Fürstenfeldbruck
Post SV Landshut II
Post SV Landshut II
SG Post/Süd Regensburg

SV Lohhof II
TuS Geretsried II
TV Dillingen II
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
TV Dillingen II
SG Diedorf ...tetten III
TuS Geretsried II
SV Lohhof II
DJK Regensburg Nord

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

82256-1 Viscardi-Halle
Livry-Gargan-Strasse, 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck

84028-1 Turnhalle des Hans-Carossa-Gymnasiums
Loretoweg, 84028 Landshut

92342-1 Mehrzweckhalle Freystadt
Allersberger Str. 11, 92342 Freystadt

93049-2 Sporthalle Prüfeninger Straße
Prüfeninger Str. 83 a, 93049 Regensburg

93051-1 Sporthalle Königswiesen
Klenzestr. 31, 93051 Regensburg
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